HPM129A-112/112T Melt Pressure Transmitter
Instruction Book
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
1
Overview
HPM129A Series Melt Pressure Transducer can achieve the pressure and temperature measuring. This
series adopt special material and alloy elastic membrane to low down temperature draft and improve
accuracy. The zero & full span can be calibrated, with amplify signal be connected with PLC, and internal 80%

H
5
Ordering Guide
Item Model No.
HPM129A
112
112T（with temperature)
Measuring Pressure Range
0…3.5MPa~0…150MPa
Code
Output
Signal
1 2mV/V
2 3.33mV/V
Code Thread
P1 M14×1.5
P2 1/2-20UNF
P3 M18×1.5
P4 M22×1.5
Code
Rigid Probe
Length
L6 6″（152mm）
L9 9″（230mm）
L12
12″
（305mm）
Code
Electrical
Connection
C1 5 Pin Plug
C2 6 Pin Plug
C3 Cable gland
Code
Temperature
signal type
N N/A
J Type J
K Type K
E Type E
P PT100
J5 0.5%FS
Example:HPM129A-112-5Mpa-3.33mV/V-1/2-20UNF-6PIN
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.